
SI. No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

Form 
No. 

Provisional Merit List based on CUET-UG (2024-25) 
Programme: FYIPGP in MATHEMATICS 

84681987 

84682171 

84681085 

84691161 

84690368 

84689460 

84683182 

84689835 

84681606 

84683081 

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY 

84695846 

Provisional Merit List (1" Merit List) 

Department of Mathematics 
University: 33: Dibrugarh University Campus 

Name of the 
Student 

RITURAJ NATH 

SARADI SANDHYA 
DUTTA 

L SURAJ SINGHA 

CHANDRAMA 
BORUAH 

UPAM BAISHYA 

CHUMKY NATH 

SUBHANGKAR 
GAUTAM 

MEGHALI 
KONWAR 

SIDDHARTHA 
SAURAV GOGOI 

DIGBIJOY 
SONOWAL 

BIKRAM DAS 

CUET-UG 
Score and 

Subject 

123 

123 

114 

93 

83 

79 

64 

70 

66 

45 

56 

Admission Category [UR/OBC 
MOBC (NCL/SCIST (P/ST 

(H/EWS] 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

STP 

SC 

N.B. As per the Clause No. 3 of the Admission Modalities for admission to the FYIPGP for the 
2024-2025 session (Revised) notified vide Memo No. DU/DR-A/Admission Modalities (Revised) 
FYIPGP/2024/1173, dated 11.06.2024, if a candidate is admitted to a programme under criterion 

1(a) [based on CUET-UG conducted by NTAJ, he/she shall not be allowed to take admission under 
criterion 1 (b) [based on Merit in 10+2 examination conducted by the recognized boards/councils] 
and vice-versa. 

Signature of the Head of the Department 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

