DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Provisional Merit List (1st Merit List) Provisional Merit List based on CUET-UG (2024-25)

Programme: FYIPGP in MATHEMATICS

Department of **Mathematics**

University: 33: Dibrugarh University Campus

Sl. No.	Form No.	Name of the Student	CUET-UG Score and Subject	Admission Category [UR/OBC- MOBC (NCL)/SC/ST (P)/ST (H)/EWS]
1	84681987	RITURAJ NATH	123	UR
2	84682171	SARADI SANDHYA DUTTA	123	UR
3	84681085	L SURAJ SINGHA	114	UR
4	84691161	CHANDRAMA BORUAH	93	UR
5	84690368	UPAM BAISHYA	83	UR
6	84689460	CHUMKY NATH	79	UR
7	84683182	SUBHANGKAR GAUTAM	64	EWS
8	84689835	MEGHALI KONWAR	70	OBC
9	84681606	SIDDHARTHA SAURAV GOGOI	66	OBC
10	84683081	DIGBIJOY SONOWAL	45	STP
11	84695846	BIKRAM DAS	56	SC

N.B. As per the Clause No. 3 of the Admission Modalities for admission to the FYIPGP for the 2024-2025 session (Revised) notified vide Memo No. DU/DR-A/Admission Modalities (Revised)-FYIPGP/2024/1173, dated 11.06.2024, if a candidate is admitted to a programme under criterion 1(a) [based on CUET-UG conducted by NTA], he/she shall not be allowed to take admission under criterion 1 (b) [based on Merit in 10+2 examination conducted by the recognized boards/councils] and vice-versa.

Signature of the Head of the Department